
SAVE THE DATE  

 

Saturday, February 25, 2023 

Morning of Reflection 

With 

Fr. Dennis Holtschneider, CM 

Begins with 

Mass at 8:30 am 

Get Lent off to a great start! 

St. Joan of Arc 

3801 E. Greenway Rd. 

Phoenix, AZ 

 

(More information will be given in January.) 



 

OZANAM FORMATION EXPERIENCE (OFE) 

 IN-PERSON 

St. John Vianney – Sedona – Wednesday, July 13 – 9am - 3pm (OFE 1 & 2) 

 Thursday, July 14 – 9am - 3pm (OFE 3 & 4) 

 

St. Thomas Aquinas – Avondale – Saturday, August 13 - 9am - 3pm (OFE 1 & 2) 

 Saturday, August 20 – 9am - 3pm (OFE 3 & 4) 

 

Church of the Resurrection – Tempe – Saturday, August 20 – 9am - 3pm 

 (OFE 1 & 2) Saturday, August 27 – 9am - 3pm (OFE 3 &) 

 

Sacred Heart – Prescott – Saturday, October 1 – 9am – 3pm (OFE 1 & 2) 

 Sunday, October 2 – 9am – 3 pm (OFE 3 & 4) 

 

Church of the Ascension – Fountain Hills – Saturday, October 8 – 9am – 3pm 

 (OFE 1 & 2) Saturday, October 22 – 9am – 3pm (OFE 3 & 4) 

 

Pre-registration required as class size will be limited 

 

Register by text, email, or phone by sending your name, email, 
phone number, address, conference name, and class date/dates to 

 

Mary Ann Hunter 

maryannhunter44@gmail.com 

928-699-9232 

 

Attending both classes is one qualification for acceptance  

as a full member of the Society of St. Vincent de Paul. 

 

mailto:maryannhunter44@gmail.com


MORNING OF REFLECTION 

Saturday, July 16, 2022 

Hall of Banners 

420 W. Watkins Rd., Phoenix 

8:30 am. – 12:00 pm. 

(Begins with Mass) 

Presenter 

Sr. Paule Freeburg, DC 

Western Region Spiritual Advisor 

Topic – Five Sayings of St. Vincent 

Presidents, please send number from 

your conference who will attend to 

Mary Ann Hunter by July 9 

 

maryannhunter44@gmail.com  

928-699-9232 

mailto:maryannhunter44@gmail.com

